
January 24, 2024Print Date:
Total Orders On Trailer:  1

PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

Load: 24-0062

310-973-1300 Ext. 50098

KARLA BERTRAN

LAWNDALE CA 90260

3728 W. 154TH ST Trailer: JBHU239936

MARK TWAIN ES Customer PO: PO1-240000001073Deliver To:

Order Number: MR00707791
Ref: MR00707791



PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

Load: 24-0062 Ref: MR00707791

Deliver To:

Customer PO:

MARK TWAIN ES

3728 W. 154TH ST

LAWNDALE CA 90260

KARLA BERTRAN

310-973-1300 Ext. 50098

PO1-240000001073

Page 1 of 5



PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

MR00707791

Description Qty t_from t_toItemItem

713552BLU POST (W/ CAP) ASSY 5" O.D.X 136"  7 9 15

713553BLU POST 5" OD X 11GA 160" ILG W/CAP  1 16 16

713554BLU POST (W/CAP) ASSY 5" OD X 178"  4 17 20

903850SND PANEL ASSY KC LEMON STAND  1 22 22

911938 DNO-BACKTRACK BOTTOM NET 96" BLK  1 25 25

912209 DNO-BACKTRACK TOP NET BLK  1 28 28

912367TEL HOOD F/KC VORTEX  1 30 30

924667SND SENSORY PANEL FRAME WLDMT KC/TCX  1 39 39

924983KBL SENSORY PANEL OVAL-SQUARE ASSY  1 40 40

926809BLU TRANQUILITY CORNER LEG 1  2 44 45

926810BLU TRANQUILITY CORNER LEG 2  1 46 46

926814KBL TRANQUILITY CORNER TRIANGLE ROOF(BLUE)  1 47 47

926830SND TRANQUILITY CORNER TRIANGLE/HEX ASSEMBLY  1 49 49

926884SND KC/TCX ABOVE DECK STAR/CIR PERF ASSEMBLY  1 50 50

927015BLU RIGHT DYNAMICS LAB IG WLDMT  1 51 51

927033 ZOETROPE ASSEMBLY  1 54 54

927035BWB ZOETROPE MIRROR MOUNT  1 55 55

927036 ZOETROPE MIRROR  1 56 56

927038BLK ZOETROPE SPACER  2 57 58

927039 ILLUSION ASSEMBLY  1 59 59

927235 MELODY WHEEL 145MM  1 60 60

927390BLU DYNAMICS LAB SHIPPING ASSEMBLY  1 61 61

927683BEI PINBOARD ASSEMBLY BLKWHT  1 62 62

928317SND UPSTOP CLIMBER WELDMENT 1  1 63 63

928323BLU UPSTOP CLIMBER PANEL 1  1 69 69

928324BLU UPSTOP CLIMBER PANEL 2  1 70 70

928325BLU UPSTOP CLIMBER PANEL 3  1 71 71

928326BLK UPSTOP CLIMBER ROPE KIT  1 72 72

929394BLU TYPHOON DOMED BARREL CANOPY  1 73 73

929412BLU FRAME - 3.50" STEEL ARCH SWING  2 74 75

929413BLU FRAME - 3.50" STEEL ARCH SWING (ADD BAY)  2 76 77

929420BLU TOP RAIL - 3.50" OD X 126.58"  2 78 79

929422BLU TOP RAIL - 3.50" OD X 126.58" (BASKET)  1 80 80

929535S TYPHOON SLIDE ASSY, DOMED  (360 DEG)  1 81 81

929994BLU SWING PURCHASED PARTS  1 82 82

984101TEL MOTOR SKILLS PANEL ASSEMBLY, KC  1 90 90

985244BLU POST (W/CAP) ASSY-5"OD X 196"  2 96 97

985910SND ENCLOSURE ASSY ARCH KC  4 101 104

986130TEL SLIDE,BUMP & GLIDE,1 PIECE(5FT DK)  1 105 105

987261TEL PANEL ASSY - TIC-TAC-TOE PANEL KC  1 108 108

987636SND ENCLOSURE, ONE SIDED OPENING, KC  2 109 110

988799BLU CANOPY-WIDE SLIDE KC, W/FILL BLK  1 112 112

989361SND STEP ENCLOSURE RH 714-748-59  1 113 113

989362SND STEP ENCLOSURE LH 714-748-59  1 114 114

990052SND TRANSFER STEP HANDRAIL  1 116 116

990295SND STAIR/DK CLSD HRAIL W/HOLE SQTP 5FT DK  1 120 120

990296SND STAIR/DK CLSD HRAIL SQTP 5FT DK  1 121 121

991010BD NET ASSY, LITTLE DIPPER RED/BLUE  1 123 123

993046BLSBL PANEL-MIRALENE WAVY WEDGE WALL WALKR  8 128 135

993049SND POST 2-PLATE FOR 8' HEIGHT  1 136 136

996273BLU WHEEL F/SPINNER  1 141 141

996616TEL ASSEMBLY-WHIRL BODY TEN SPIN  1 142 142

996640BLK POST-ASSEMBLY TEN SPIN  1 143 143

996699SND STAIR ENCLOSURE 714-959-9E  1 144 144

997262BLU MREC START ASSY F/2013 SECTIONAL SLIDE  1 147 147

997301 SPACER - BETWEEN PANELS WAVY WEDGE W.W.  8 221 221

997302BLU 16" DROP ASSEMBLY F/2013 SECTIONAL SLIDE  1 156 156

997306TEL LOW BANK LFT ASSY F/2013 SECTIONAL SLIDE  2 157 158

997307BLU LOW BANK RT ASSY F/2013 SECTIONAL SLIDE  1 159 159

997310TEL RUNOUT ASSEMBLY F/2013 SECTIONAL SLIDE  1 160 160

Page 2 of 5



PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

8001
104285 SET SKT 3/8-16 X 3/8 18-8 SS  19

104403 BOLT 1/4-14 X 1 1/4 HEX WASHER TEK  55

104467 BOLT 7/16-14 X 2 BHD 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  8

104506 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 BHD 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  8

104545 BOLT 3/8-16 X 3 BHCS 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  5

104749 BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 BHCS 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  36

104750 BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 BHCS 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  26

104941 BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4 BHCS 6 LOBE 18-8 SS  2

104942 INSULATOR, SCREW, 1/4 DIA HOLE X 3/8  36

110162 NUT 3/8-16 X 1 BARREL LENGTH,BUTTON HEAD  5

116021 LABEL MIRACLE ID - GENERIC  7

116022 LABEL WARNING - PLAYGROUND - ENGLISH  11

116036 LABEL - AGES 2-12 YEARS MREC  6

116041 LABEL MIRACLE ID - KIDS' CHOICE  4

116048 LABEL, 2" X 2" WHITE POLYESTER THERMAL  6

116049 LAMINATE, CLEAR, 2" X 2" W/PERMANENT  6

116099 LABEL, PLAY SMART RULES  11

117005 WASHER 3/8 X 1 O.D. FLAT 18-8 SS  7

117020 WASHER 1/2 FLAT 18-8 SS MS-819  5

200142931 ROD THREADED M8 X 75MM-PARTS ROOM  12

200187286 CHAIN F/8' TOP RAIL BELT/DURAGLIDE (71")  4

713102 DECK SUPPORT 5" OD TUBE  16

713550 STICKER TOP OF SURFACING  20

886140 4/0 CHAIN 10 LINKS LONG  8

905698BL ROPE SHORT - DNA CLIMBER TO 5' DECK  1

905699BL ROPE LONG - DNA CLIMBER TO 5' DECK  1

925961 THUMB DRIVE 2GB - MREC  1

984429ZP CLEVIS SWING HANGER ZINC PLATED (DIRECT)  8

988749 DRIVE RIVET, NAIL-IN  6

990410 SHACKLE "D", (SMALL), BAG OF 2 W/BOLTS  8

993297 WIRE, BB, 3 GA X 12"  2

999015 WHITE BOX-INSTALLATION KIT  1

999604TN BELT SWING SEAT, SLASHPROOF - NO LOGO  4

INSTALL BOOK INSTALL BOOK FOR PP ORDERS  1

8000
999005TEL PART BAG-I.D.LABELS & PLUGS  1

999006BLU TOUCH UP PAINT-POST  1

999006SND TOUCH UP PAINT-POST  1

999007SND TOUCH UP PAINT-ACCENT  1

999014 PART BAG-CUST.SERVCE KIT KC  1

999133 PARTS CARTON - 5-12 LABEL - WHITE BOX  4

8002
HW4533-1 HRDW PKG 4533 DYNAMICS LAB L1/1  1

HW911839-1 HRDW PKG VORTEX TYPHOON 9'&12' L1/1  1

HW928327-1 HRDW PKG UPSTOP CLMBR L1/1  1

HW990711-1 HRDW PKG 71485159 L1/1  1

HW991207-1 HRDW PKG 704902 M1/1  1

HW996354-1 HRDW PKG GRP TN SPN S1/1  1

HW996618-1 HRDW PKG WHL TN SN S1/1  1

HW996837-1 HRDW PKG 7146615 M1/1  1

8003
HW911533-1 HRDW PKG KC BACKTRACK L1/1  1

HW912299-1 HRDW PKG 8 1/2 CLMP S1/1  6

HW912375-1 HRDW PKG BAR SKT (4) S1/1  4

HW982073-1 HRDW PKG DK SPT S1/1  2

HW997371-1 HRDW PKG WVY WDG WL WLK TB S1/1  7

HW997571-1 HRDW PKG 2013 SC SLD M1/1  1

HW997909-1 HRDW PKG CHMLN II SL M1/1  1

HW997941-1 HRDW PKG SC SL SPT S1/1  2

8004
HW453704-1 HRDW PKG 453704 M1/1  1

HW713009-1 HRDW PKG PANELS S1/1  1

Page 3 of 5



PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

HW713248-1 HRDW PKG 7048109 M1/1  1

HW713267-1 HRDW PKG 714503 S1/1  2

HW912022-1 HRDW PKG BAR SCKT(3) S1/1  1

HW912284-1 HRDW PKG CLMP HRWX3 S1/1  4

HW912298-1 HRDW PKG KC BR SKT S1/1  7

HW912380-1 HRDW PKG CLMP/BIT (2) S1/1  1

HW925327-1 HRDW PKG SENSORY PANS S1/1  1

HW928327-1 HRDW PKG UPSTOP CLMBR L1/1  1

HW928468-1 HRDW PKG ARCH SWINGS S1/1  3

HW987651-1 HRDW PKG 7146005 S1/1  2

HW989876-1 HRDW PKG 7147284 S1/1  1

HW989990-1 HRDW PKG 7148301 S1/1  1

HW997381-1 HRDW PKG 2013 SC SLD S1/1  1

8005
984351BE DECK, KC SQUARE FPS Bei  2

984353BE DECK KC 1/2 HEX FPS BE  2

987145BE STEP, KC TP BTM FPS Bei  1

987195BE STAIR, 5' DK TYPHOON ADA BE  1

987771BE STAIR ASSY, 30" ATA, FPS BE  1

990057BE PVC DECK-TRANSFER POINT BE  1

990459BE PVC STAIR-5' SQUARE TRANSFER POINT Bei  1

8006
114955SND HANDRAIL EXTENSION-SWAGED 51 1/4"  2

713110SND RUNG, 41-1/2"  2

713449SND DECK ENCLOS ASSY BOTTOM  2

715264SND RUNG LEG  1

911832BLU STUB F/RAIL MOUNT STEER.WHL.  2

911939SND POST WLDMT RIGHT F/BACKTRACK 96"  1

911940SND POST WLDMT LEFT F/BACKTRACK 96"  1

912210SND CROSSBAR WELDMENT F/BACKTRACK 96"  1

926817BLU TRANQUILITY CORNER TOP WELDMENT  1

928318SND UPSTOP CLIMBER WELDMENT 2  1

928319SND UPSTOP CLIMBER WELDMENT 3  1

928320SND UPSTOP CLIMBER WELDMENT 4  1

928321SND UPSTOP CLIMBER WELDMENT 5  1

928322SND UPSTOP CLIMBER FRAME 24  1

978930SND SLIDE LEG FRONT SKI SLIDE  1

982471SND PANEL ENCLOSURE,  ABOVE DECK  2

982477SND PANEL ENCLOSURE- KC BD  2

983505SND DECK ENCLOSURE-CYCLONE ADA  2

984135SND TYPHOON SLIDE LEG  1

985415SND TOP STAIR ENCLOSURE  2

985586SND MID LEG, BUMP & GLIDE SLIDE, PTD  1

990051SND HANDRAIL-TRANS DECK,SQ.TRANS.PNT.  1

990119SND DECK ENCLOSURE KC-TRANSFER POINT  2

991014LGY ANCHOR ASSY, LITTLE DIPPER  2

991646SND 8' TOP RAIL-BALANCE CHAIN  2

993052SND DECK ATTACHMENT TUBE  1

993054SND BOTTOM POST 1-PLATE  1

993058SND POST 2-PLATE FOR 6'6" HEIGHT  1

993060SND POST 2-PLATE FOR 5' HEIGHT  1

996699SND STAIR ENCLOSURE 714-959-9E  1

996846SND ARCH WELDMENT - DNA TO 5' DECK  1

997298SND PANEL BRACKET AT DECK POST - WAVY WEDGE  1

997299SND PANEL BRACKET AT  WALL POST - WAVY WEDGE  7

997348SND MID SUPP LOW F/2013 SECT SLIDE ING  1

997351SND MID SUPP HIGH F/2013 SECT SLIDE ING  1

997354SND RUNOUT SUPP F/2013 SECT SLIDE ING  1

8007
102411BLU BAR SOCKET-BOTTOM 1.315" O.D.  46

102412BLU BAR SOCKET-TOP 1.315" O.D.  46

713010BLU CLAMP RING 5" DIA  96

907969MGY WASHER PLATE F/DOME WAVE BARREL  2

Page 4 of 5



PACKING LIST REPORT
Cover Sheet For Load 24-0062 Trailer: JBHU239936

924455BLU CROSSWAY HANDHOLD LARGE  4

924456BLU CROSSWAY HANDHOLD SMALL  4

925501BLU TEXTURED  HEXAGON HANDHOLD  2

927023BLU JINGLE DRUM LASER MOUNT WLDMT  2

983856BLU CLAMP RING 3.5 DIA  16

986153BLU HEADER SUPPORT CASTING  6

986243SND SLEEVE-HANDRAIL SUPPORT  2

996288SND HANDGRIP-TEN SPIN  5

996606BLK TUBE-WHEEL WELDMENT  1

997357SND MID SUPP BRKT F/2013 SECT SLIDE  2

999020BE PATCH KIT MIRATHERM  1

91 - Pieces On Order:

Page 5 of 5


